
1 Down Hinge Axis Jacket 35INR                  
2 Door 2,772INR            
3 Door Seal 949INR                
4 Door Spring 950INR                
5 Up Hinge Right 450INR                
6 Up Hinge Left 450INR                
7 Door Switch 279INR                
8 Lock 550INR                
9 Front Panel 2,772INR            

10 Thermostat 4,435INR            
11 Main Switch 208INR                
12 Protector for Water Box 832INR                
13 Water Box 1,386INR            
14 Discharge Pipe 693INR                
15 Discharge Pipe Clip 18INR                  
16 Water Pipe Connector 416INR                
17 Screen Filter 277INR                
18 Condenser 3,880INR            
19 Condenser Fan 1,663INR            
20 Basket Guard Grill 277INR                
21 Compressor 21,481INR          
22 Unit Board 1,524INR            
23 Filter Drier 277INR                
24 Inside Panel 693INR                
25 Eva. Support 1,109INR            
26 Evaporator 4,989INR            
27 Water Pan 554INR                
28 Heating Element 1,109INR            
29 Keep Warm Board 277INR                
30 Evaporator Fan Motor 1,250INR            
31 Wall Ring 277INR                
32 Water Pipe Heater 832INR                
33 Outside Threaded Water Pipe 277INR                
34 Inside Threaded Water Pipe 277INR                
35 Circle Fan 2,079INR            
36 Water Pipe 139INR                
37 Circle Fan Cover 1,109INR            
38 Sensor 208INR                
39 Probe Padding 69INR                  
40 Sensor Fixed Clip 90INR                  
41 Fan Grill 277INR                
42 Left & Right Guide Set 660INR                

S.NO PART NAME FINAL PRICE

SPARE PART PRICE -SUBWAY
PRODUCT-REFRIGERATION



43 Shelf 760INR                
45 Support 277INR                
46 UP SUPPORT LEFT 693INR                
47 DOWN SUPPORT LEFT 693INR                
48 DOWN SUPPORT RIGHT 693INR                
49 UP SUPPORT RIGHT 693INR                
50 Normal Wheel 1,039INR            
51 Brake Wheel 1,039INR            
52 Down Hinge 450INR                
53 Plug 360INR                
54 Suction Pipe 693INR                
55 Protector For Heating Element 208INR                
56 UP SEALING PART 69INR                  
57 DOWN SEALING PART 69INR                  
58 MIDDLE HINGE 277INR                
59 Floor Protector Shelf 554INR                
60 Back Grids 1,386INR            

T&C:-
A) GST Extra as applicable
B) Freight extra at actuals
C) Warranty- Three months on spare parts



1 Down Hinge Axis Jacket 35INR                
2 Door 2,772INR          
3 Door Seal 949INR             
4 Door Spring 950INR             
5 Up Hinge Right 450INR             
6 Up Hinge LEFT 450INR             
7 Door Switch 279INR             
8 Lock 550INR             
9 Front Panel 2,772INR          

10 Thermostat 4,435INR          
11 Main Switch 208INR             
12 Protector for Water Box 832INR             
13 Water Box 1,386INR          
14 Discharge Pipe 693INR             
15 Discharge Pipe Clip 18INR                
16 Water Pipe Connector 416INR             
17 Filter 277INR             
18 Filter Drier 277INR             
19 Condenser 3,465INR          
20 Condenser Fan 1,663INR          
21 Basket Guard Grill 277INR             
22 Unit Board 1,524INR          
23 Inside Panel 693INR             
24 Evaporator Fan Motor 1,250INR          
25 Evaporator 4,989INR          
26 Water Pan 554INR             
27 Keep Warm Board 277INR             
28 Fan Support 693INR             
29 Outside Threaded Water Pipe 277INR             
30 Inside Threaded Water Pipe 277INR             
31 Wall Ring 277INR             
32 Circle Fan 2,079INR          
33 Water Pipe 139INR             
34 Circle Fan Cover 832INR             
35 Sensor 208INR             
36 Probe Padding 69INR                
37 Sensor Fixed Clip 90INR                
38 Fan Grill 277INR             
39 Left & Right Guide Set 660INR             
40 Shelf 760INR             
42  Support 554INR             
43 UP SUPPORT LEFT 693INR             

S.NO PART NAME FINAL PRICE

SPARE PART PRICE -SUBWAY
PRODUCT-REFRIGERATION



44 DOWN SUPPORT LEFT 693INR             
45 DOWN SUPPORT RIGHT 693INR             
46 UP SUPPORT RIGHT 693INR             
47 Standard Castor 1,039INR          
48 Braked Castor 1,039INR          
49 Down Hinge 450INR             
50 Plug 360INR             
51 Suction Pipe 693INR             
52 UP SEALING PART 69INR                
53 DOWN SEALING PART 69INR                
54 MIDDLE HINGE 277INR             
55 Floor Protector Shelf 554INR             
56 Back Grids 1,386INR          

T&C:-
A) GST Extra as applicable
B) Freight extra at actuals
C) Warranty- Three months on spare parts


	GN 650 BTM
	GN 650 TNM

